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Division HorseName RiderName Total Points

13 and Under Heavenly Diva Grace Russell 276

Zip Right Up Heidy Schunk 217.5

George of the Jungle Kenzie King 52

14 - 18 Zips Mos Golden Chip Mallorie Hollenbeck 428.5

Charging Six Laci Barth 258.5

No Doubting Haley Schunk 151

Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 139

All My Wishes McKenzie Derusha 136

Chevy Kerrigan Koch 61.5

Rockn Arties Party McKenzie Derusha 39

Artful Investment Ruby Demalignon 39

Hollywoods Got A Shotgun Eleanor Nagy 33

Boomer Belle Beman 21

Blackburns Red Brew Brecklyn Cornell 12.5

JC Aces Foolin Duece (Trump) Hunter Spindler 8

Hez One Hot Topic Mia Havlik 6

Annie Hunter Spindler

19 - 39 KC Country Cash (Cody) Taryn Millhisler 532

BMQ Dixieland Delite Lyndi Shea 116.5

Only Hot Chips (Lenny) Ashlyn Davis 94

Flashy No Doubt Ashley Stickler 67.5

Keep it Zipped Mister (Danny) Skylar Grace Spickerman 60

Chute the Rocket Kim Krawczak 57

Only Hot Chips (Lenny) Skylar Grace Spickerman 54

Pass a Millun Olivia Pitts 17

Diversion Investment Jessi Jo Boulter 14

40+ Indeed Shez Lazy (Stella) Carolynn Leuenberger 190

One Hot Artist Pam Richardson 160.5

Wyatts Little Peppy Lisa Stickler 132

The Eminent Diversion (Bode) Jill Cooley 122.5

Its all About Zip Kerry Bialik 72

Seek it All Amber Goebel 71

Look at Hucks Assets Amy Kotsch 39

Reds Hot Investment Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 19.5

Extremely Graceful Sue Genau 7.5

Sigrid Fan It Pompeblend Ashleigh Aubrey 2

Walk/Trot Open 18 and Under Zips Mos Golden Chip Mallorie Hollenbeck 264

Charging Six Laci Barth 109

Boomer Belle Beman 103

Whizzys Lemon Twist (Ziggi) Brooklyn Miller 92

Rockn Arties Party McKenzie Derusha 92
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RF Dont ya Invy Me Ava Acker 67.5

All My Wishes McKenzie Derusha 48.5

Hez One Hot Topic Mia Havlik 40

Mia (Amelia) Serenity Ellison 39.5

Heavenly Diva Grace Russell 23

Renata Fan Signature Fresians Serenity Ellison 21

Artful Investment Ruby Demalignon 16

Dashin Lilyin Lady Avery Oman 8.5

Huntin for Pleasure (Henry) Carter Lukens 2

JC Aces Foolin Duece (Trump) Hunter Spindler 2

Apache Hunter Spindler 2

Annie Hunter Spindler

Walk/Trot Open 19 and Over Indeed Shez Lazy (Stella) Carolynn Leuenberger 178

KC Country Cash (Cody) Taryn Millhisler 166.5

Chute the Rocket Kim Krawczak 106

Only Hot Chips (Lenny) Skylar Grace Spickerman 88

Only Hot Chips (Lenny) Ashlyn Davis 83.5

BMQ Dixieland Delite Lyndi Shea 76

Bugatti Megan Ayres 58.5

Keep it Zipped Mister (Danny) Skylar Grace Spickerman 49

Seek it All Amber Goebel 46.5

GMF Cowboy Tuff Jerri Lynn House 38.5

Its all About Zip Kerry Bialik 28.5

Look at Hucks Assets Amy Kotsch 27

Flashy No Doubt Ashley Stickler 23

Pass a Millun Olivia Pitts 23

Reds Hot Investment Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 21

Bandits Special Gold Hannah Estes 13

Wyatts Little Peppy Lisa Stickler 11

Max Machine Sarah Pajaro 9

Kipper Trisha Brunell 6

Klasically Larken Joann Jasman 6

Medallean Zeeked (Zeek) Joann Jasman 5

Extremely Graceful Sue Genau 2

QT Chantily Lay Madilynn Warner

Sigrid Fan It Pompeblend Ashleigh Aubrey

Novice Horse My Version of Magik Katie Pease 128

Mia (Amelia) Serenity Ellison 71

Nelsons Willy Confused Shannon Dekun 61

Bandits Special Gold Hannah Estes 60

Kipper Trisha Brunell 59.5

Hez One Hot Topic Mia Havlik 36

Extremely Graceful Sue Genau 34

Ivy Brecklyn Cornell 12

Lacey Madilynn Warner 7
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Novice Rider Hot Ruff N Talkin Tammy Shea 110

Medallean Zeeked (Zeek) Amy Armantrout 97

Max Machine Sarah Pajaro 61

Reds Hot Investment Jamie Sanborn 48

Renata Fan Signature Fresians Ashleigh Aubrey 26

Senior English Horse One Hot Artist Taryn Millhisler 48

Zips Mos Golden Chip Mallorie Hollenbeck 47

Charging Six Laci Barth 18

Zip Right Up Heidy Schunk 17

Only Hot Chips (Lenny) Ashlyn Davis 15.5

No Doubting Haley Schunk 15

All My Wishes McKenzie Derusha 14

Only Hot Chips (Lenny) Skylar Grace Spickerman 10.5

Artful Investment Ruby Demalignon 8

Flashy No Doubt Ashley Stickler 3

Senior Western Horse Keep it Zipped Mister (Danny) Skylar Grace Spickerman 37.5

No Doubting Haley Schunk 31.5

Zips Mos Golden Chip Mallorie Hollenbeck 28

Zip Right Up Heidy Schunk 27

The Eminent Diversion (Bode) Jill Cooley 26

Only Hot Chips (Lenny) Ashlyn Davis 21

Charging Six Laci Barth 15

Look at Hucks Assets Amy Kotsch 13

All My Wishes McKenzie Derusha 11

Pass a Millun Olivia Pitts 7

Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 3.5

Junior English Horse Ivy Brecklyn Cornell 6

Junior Western Horse Ivy Brecklyn Cornell 4


